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The following is the outline of the sessions for the 2003 Mesa Workshop.   Anyone interested in attending will 
find the formal notice of the workshop on this page in the Sept.-Oct. timeframe.  Anyone wishing to receive a 
copy of the notice by mail can send a note to Jim Hughes (jim@network.com).
 
Anyone wishing to make a presentation should contact the session chair or the program chair directly via e-mail.
 
 

* Advance Program *

IEEE Mesa 2003

January 12-15, 2003

Crossing the Chasm

Program Chair:
Bhadrik Dalal, BBplus Corp.
bhadrikdalal@hotmail.com

Program Co-Chair:
Al Alcorn, Consultant
al@nerds.com

Arrangements Chair:
Bob Sullivan, High Density Packaging User's Group Intl.
bob@hdpug.org

Sunday, January 12
Social hour followed by dinner & Keynote Presentation

TBA
Keynote Chair: Al Alcorn, Consultant (al@nerds.com)

 
Monday, January 13

Session 1 MEMS Chair: Babak Ziaie, U of Minn.
ziaie@ece.umn.edu
Chair: Massood Atashbar, W. Mich. U.
massood.atashbar@wmich.edu

Session 2 ROBOTICS Chair: Yoshiaki Hagiwara, Sony
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Yoshiaki.hagiwara@jp.sony.com
Chair: Michinori Nishihara, IBM
michi@jp.ibm.com

Session 3 NOVEL DISPLAYS Chair: Randy Rhodes, Octera
rhodesrd@octera.com
Chair: Bob Montoye, IBM
montoye@us.ibm.com

Tuesday, January 14
Session 4 COMMUNICATIONS Chair: Steve Hunter, IBM

hunters@us.ibm.com
Chair: Jim Hughes, Storage Tek
jim@network.com

Session 5 ENCRYPTION & SECURITY Chair: Vojin Oklobdzija, U. of CA
vojin@ece.ucdavis.edu
Chair: Amir Farooqui, Synopsys
aamirf@synopsys.com

Wednesday, January 15
Session 6 UNIQUE SEMICONDUCTORS Chair: Robert Patti, Tachyon

rpatti@tachyonsemi.com
Chair: TBD

 
CONTACTS

 
Program Chair

Bhadrik Dalal
BBplus Corp.
681 Berkshire Place
Malpitas, CA  95035
(408) 263-1311
bhadrikdalal@hotmail.com
 

Program Co-Chair
Allan Alcorn
Alcorn Consulting
660 Los Trancos Road
Portola Valley, CA  94028
(650) 787-3331
al@nerds.com
 

Arrangements & Registration Chair
Robert Sullivan
High Density Packaging User Group
10229 North Scottsdale Road
Scottsdale, AZ  85253
(480) 948-3242
bob@hdpug.org

  
Asia Pacific Chair

Michinori Nishihara
IBM
800 Ichimiyake, Yasu-cho
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Ysu-gun, Shiga-ken, 520-2392 Japan
0775-87-4551
FAX:0775-87-0458
michi@computer.org

 
European Chair

Mario Vinsani
ERIX s.a.s.
Via Campogallo 21/83
20020 Arese (Milano)
Italy
+39.02.9381559
mario.vinsani@tiscalinet.it

 
Technical Committee Chair

James Hughes
StorageTek
7600 Boone Avenue North
Minneapolis, MN  55428
(763) 424-1676
(763) 424-1776
jim@network.com

 
Technical Committee Vice-Chair

Jerry Merckel
University of North Florida
4567 St. Johns Bluff Road, South
Jacksonville, FL  32224
(904) 620-1350
gmerckel@unf.edu

 
Last Updated: 03-Sep-2002
If you have any comments or suggestions regarding the Computer Elements web page, please send an e-mail to: gmerckel@unf.edu
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